
17 RANKIN(; LISTS AUTUMN SERIES 1991 

In this list the age classes are: 

V = Veteren 
J = Under 18 
C = Under 1..J 

D = Demoted 

I = Under 21 
Y = Under 16 

S = Short Season 

17. l I\itENS Kl DIVISl()N A RANKING LIST 

l N Stamps Oracle 0.0 
2 M Swallow V Chester 45.6 
3 A Jolley Accrington 63.1 
4 M Williams Chester 78.3 
5 R Murray Oracle 79.0 
6 M Streeter RAFCA 83.5 
7 H Blackman Burton 92.5 
8 D Fogg RAFCA 100.9 
9 J Parker 101.6 
10 P Barber Windsor 119.5 
11 P Gooding Hemet 142.0 
12 J Folland Loughborough Uni 152.9 
13 M Gillham Birmingham Univ 157.0 
14 K McNair Paisley KC 160.0 
15 N Stevenson Kesteven 174.9 

THE ABOVE ARE ELITE COMPETITORS FOR THE 1992 SEASON 

16 RSherbum Birmingham Uni 175.9 
17 C Skellem V Worcester 179.4 
18 K Robbins 190.0 
19 I Macro Chalfont Park 193.4 
20 ADibb RAFCA 221.2 
21 S Scott I 236.9 
22 S Dixon Pennine CC 255.1 
23 S Longmoor RAFCA 280.7 
24 M Richman Newbury 284.6 
25 G Froggett V Stamford 287.0 
26 A Randall J Huntingdon 303.8 
27 C Shackleton Bradford/Bingley 377.3 
28 B Tilling Newbury 386.4 

The following competitors have only completed 2 races this season. 

29 I Tordoff Chester 2.7 
30 M Smith RNKA 79.4 
31 W Smith Leeds 92.1 
32 NBoyd Shoreham RC 94.6 
33 M Mason J Durham 107.4 
34 D Hunter Glasgow 126.8 
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35 N Morley V Leeds 130.3 
36 R Soothill Rasdex 131. 9 
37 N Dallimore Cardiff CC 143.3 
38 C Chorley Chester I 52.3 
39 A Bayliss V Wey CC/Surrey Police 153.2 
40 I Huntsman Cambridge Uni 169.4 
41 A Clement ACU 176. 7 
42 J Corden Nottingham K C I 85.6 
43 R Minshull RAFCA 221. 7 
44 P Young Chester 232.2 
45 I MacIntosh Glasgow 241.22 
46 .M Payne Royal Berks F & R 243.6 
47 J Stamps V Birmingham 244.0 
48 J Embrey Sutton Coldfield 25 I. I 
49 S Chorley V Chester 274.8 
50 R Davis Itchen VAiiey 322.2 
51 C Smart Southampton 336. 7 
52 T Corden 364.0 

The following competitors have only completed 1 race this season. 

53· A Tordoff Oracle 39.7 
54 DKay V Leeds 60.1 
55 N Gatland Birmingham Univ 80.6 
56 T Suggett I Leeds 81.6 
51' F Gorma] Glasgow 84.7 
58 KHardman Durham 87.2 
59 RLang Deeside 88.1 
60 F Chisholm Kirkcaldy 102.4 
61 S Brass J 111. 7 
62 A Reaume Viking 112.4 
63 R Benson Tees 119.6 
64 A Heath ACU 122.0 
65 C Pinder Leeds 124.4 
66 KBain Nottingham KC 127.0 
67 J Royle 137.5 
68 AK.irk Nottingham Univ 155.9 
69 K Turnbull 156.8 
70 RGrundy Heme] 190.8 
71 P Mason Durham 204.2 
72 B Hughes Glasgow 225.7 
73 J Davison Sheffield Univ 269.3 
74 J Oliver 2&3.3 
75 M Bartle Viking 289.6 
76 M Johnson Durham 308.5 
77 J Harris BAD CC 323.1 
78 T Benton Coachline 641.1 

Competitors who have no results from the Autumn series remain in Division A 
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17.2 LADIES Kl DIVISION A RANKING LIST. 

1 S Bain Nottingham K C 0.0 
2 K Porter . Leeds 14.8 
3 A Clayton Stirling 17 .0 
4 J Hands Nottingham KC 76.5. 
5 K Watt 84.2 
THE ABOVE ARE ELITE COMPETITORS FOR THE 1992 SEASON 

6 J Fryers Nottingham K C 90. 7 
7 N Bailey Y Leeds 184.3 
The following competitors have only completed 2 races this-season. 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

T Parsons 
C Dallimore 
J Johnson 
LMurchie 
J Adcock 
VJ Young 
J Marsh 
H Mullineaux 

I 

Nottingham KC 
Cardiff 
Colchester 
Hemel Hepstead 
Bristol 
Worcester 
Cardiff 
Huntingdon 

42.7 
181.9 
190.2 
268.5 
301.7 
329.2 
343.8 

· 496. 7 

The following competitors have only completed 1 race this season. 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

J Ashton 
ff Marriott 
M Kitchen 
R Mac Sweeney 
LRae 
K Longrigg 

Nottingham K C 
Chester 
Nottingham KC 
Chester 
Wearside 
Stafford & Stone 

56.6 
110.1 
117.2 
169.2 
256.4 
261. 7 

Competitors who have no results from the Autumn series remain in Division A 

Anyone who considers that they have been omitted, should contact the Division A Ranking 
List Compiler. 

17.3 Cl DIVISION A RANKING LIST. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

RPumphrey 
RPearton 
A Jones 
A Parry 

Sheffield Univ 
Herts CC 
Nottingham 
Lakeland 

7.9 
8.1 

42.4 
48.0 

THE ABOVE ARE ELITE COMPETITORS FOR THE 1992 SEASON 

The foil owing competitors have only completed 2 races this season. 

5 
6 
7 

JLee 
J Morris 
A Stanley 

Basingstoke Canal 
Deben 

38.6 
48.2 
48.8 

The following competitors have only completed 1 race this season. 

8 
9 

M Defreitas 
J Wingfield Conwy 
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10 
11 
12 
13 

R Stagg 
Alan Jones 
D Royle 
L Dumper 

Cambridge 
Swansea 
Stafford & Stone 
Plymouth 

57.3 
93.9 

190.6 
205.9 

Competitors who have no results fron the Autumn series remain in Division A 

17.6 C2 DIVISION A RANKING LIST 

1 
2 
3 
4 

Belbin/Caunt 
Guest/Lyons 
Lang/Phillips 
Martin/Brunton 

LichfielcVW orcester 
Worcester 
AC-U 

4.2 
20.9 
57.7 
74.8 

THE ABOVE ARE ELITE COMPETITORS FOR THE 1992 SEASON 

The following competitors have only completed 2 races this season. 

5 
6 

Warne/ Anderson 
Knight/Hall 

Sestrel 
Leeds Univ 

0.0 
24.2 

The following competitors have only completed 1 race this season. 

7 
8 
9 

Twigg er/Simpson 
Smith/Wright 
Stanley/May 

Nottingham Univ 
Amatheus 

0.0 
42.6 
51.8 

Competitors who have no results from the Autumn series remain in Division A/B 

55 


	Page 1
	Titles
	17 RANKIN(; LISTS AUTUMN SERIES 1991 

	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 2
	Tables
	Table 1


	Page 3
	Page 4

